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What’s On  

Upcoming Events  Autumn 2022 
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EVENT CALENDAR  

For more information about any of these events please get in touch 

Phone: 01823 664201 Email: schooloffice@courtfields.net  

Monday 21st November -  

Friday 2nd December  

Year 11 PPEs 

Wednesday 23rd November Year 10 Somerset Careers Fair 

Thursday 24th November Year 10 GCSE Photography Trip 

Wednesday 30th November Parent  Community Group 

The Cleve 5pm 

Wednesday 30th November Murder Mystery Evening 

Wednesday 7th December Christmas Concert  

Thursday 8th December Year 9 Parents’ Evening 

Friday 9th December Christmas Themed Non-Uniform 

Day for Save the Children 

Monday 12th December Year 7/8 Trip to the Panto  

Wednesday 14th December Fun Run 

Friday 16th December End of Term—Early Finish 

12.45pm 

Tuesday 3rd January 2023 First day of Spring Term 


